CH \$5190.00 44136

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM639692

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ally Bank, as Revolving Collateral Agent		04/13/2021	State Bank: UTAH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Capacity of Texas, Inc.
Street Address:	401 Capacity Drive
City:	Longview
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75604-5341
Entity Type:	Corporation: TEXAS
Name:	Collins Bus Corporation
Street Address:	415 W. 6th Avenue
City:	South Hutchinson
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	67505
Entity Type:	Corporation: KANSAS
Name:	Collins Industries, Inc.
Street Address:	15 Compound Drive
City:	Hutchinson
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	67502-4349
Entity Type:	Corporation: MISSOURI
Name:	ElDorado National (California), Inc.
Street Address:	9670 Galena Street
City:	Riverside
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95209
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA
Name:	E-One, Inc.
Street Address:	1601 SW 37th Avenue
City:	Ocala

TRADEMARK REEL: 007257 FRAME: 0767

900609878

State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34474
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.
Street Address:	27855 James Chapel Road North
City:	Holden
State/Country:	LOUISIANA
Postal Code:	70744
Entity Type:	Corporation: LOUISIANA
Name:	General Coach America, Inc.
Street Address:	331 Graham Road
City:	Imlay City
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48444
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	Goldshield Fiberglass, Inc.
Street Address:	2004 Patterson Street
City:	Decatur
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	46733
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	Goshen Coach Inc.
Street Address:	25161 Leer Drive
City:	Elkhart
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	46514
Entity Type:	Corporation: INDIANA
Name:	Halcore Group, Inc.
Street Address:	3800 McDowell Road
City:	Grove City
State/Country:	OHIO
Postal Code:	43123
Entity Type:	Corporation: INDIANA
Name:	Kovatch Mobile Equipment Corp.
Street Address:	One Industrial Complex
City:	Nesquehoning
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	18240
Entity Type:	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 007257 FRAME: 0768

Name: Lance Camper Mig. Corp. Street Address: 43120 Venture Street City: Lancaster State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 93535 Entity Type: Corporation: CALIFORNIA Name: Mobile Products, Inc. Street Address: 401 Capacity Drive City: Longview State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 75604-5341 Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005 Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: NEVADA		
City: Lancaster State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 93535 Entity Type: Corporation: CALIFORNIA Name: Mobile Products, Inc. Street Address: 401 Capacity Drive City: Longview State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 75604-5341 Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: Brandon State/Country: Brandon State/Country: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Name:	Lance Camper Mfg. Corp.
State/Country: CALIFORNIA Postal Code: 93535 Entity Type: Corporation: CALIFORNIA Name: Mobile Products, Inc. Street Address: 401 Capacity Drive City: Longview State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 75604-5341 Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Street Address:	43120 Venture Street
Postal Code: 93535	City:	Lancaster
Entity Type: Corporation: CALIFORNIA Name: Mobile Products, Inc. Street Address: 401 Capacity Drive City: Longview State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 75604-5341 Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: Brandon State/Country: Brandon State/Country: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Name: Mobile Products, Inc. Street Address: 401 Capacity Drive City: Longview State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 75604-5341 Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Postal Code:	93535
Street Address: 401 Capacity Drive City: Longview State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 75604-5341 Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA
City: Longview State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 75604-5341 Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Name:	Mobile Products, Inc.
State/Country: TEXAS Postal Code: 75604-5341 Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Street Address:	401 Capacity Drive
Postal Code: 75604-5341 Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	City:	Longview
Entity Type: Corporation: KANSAS Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	State/Country:	TEXAS
Name: REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc. Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Postal Code:	75604-5341
Street Address: 2737 N. Forsyth Road City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Entity Type:	Corporation: KANSAS
City: Winter Park State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Name:	REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc.
State/Country: FLORIDA Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Street Address:	2737 N. Forsyth Road
Postal Code: 32792 Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	City:	Winter Park
Entity Type: Corporation: FLORIDA Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	State/Country:	FLORIDA
Name: REV Group, Inc. Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Postal Code:	32792
Street Address: 111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600 City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Entity Type:	Corporation: FLORIDA
City: Milwaukee State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Name:	REV Group, Inc.
State/Country: WISCONSIN Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Street Address:	111 E. Kilbourne Avenue, Suite 2600
Postal Code: 53202 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	City:	Milwaukee
Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Name: REV Recreation Group, Inc. Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Postal Code:	53202
Street Address: 1031 US 224 East City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
City: Decatur State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Name:	REV Recreation Group, Inc.
State/Country: INDIANA Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Street Address:	1031 US 224 East
Postal Code: 46733 Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	City:	Decatur
Entity Type: Corporation: DELAWARE Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	State/Country:	INDIANA
Name: Spartan Fire, LLC Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Postal Code:	46733
Street Address: 907 7th Avenue N City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
City: Brandon State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Name:	Spartan Fire, LLC
State/Country: SOUTH DAKOTA Postal Code: 57005	Street Address:	907 7th Avenue N
Postal Code: 57005		Brandon
	State/Country:	SOUTH DAKOTA
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: NEVADA	Postal Code:	
	Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 207

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4413699	AEV
Registration Number:	2268867	CARE CADDY
Registration Number:	2938860	CITIMEDIC
Registration Number:	3858239	CONCEPT 3
Registration Number:	4068236	COOL BAR
Registration Number:	4565588	COOL-TECH
Registration Number:	4689472	COOL ECO SMART TECH
Registration Number:	2858312	CRUSADER
Registration Number:	2961220	DURALITE
Registration Number:	4027023	ENTERSAFE
Registration Number:	2261938	FIRE MEDIC
Registration Number:	4961442	HORTON 360
Registration Number:	4395406	HORTON EMERGENCY VEHICLES
Registration Number:	4769637	14G
Registration Number:	3984329	IN SERVICE FOR LIFE
Registration Number:	4388145	INTELLIPLEX
Registration Number:	4634158	INTELLIPLEX I4G
Registration Number:	2010589	INTERFLEET
Registration Number:	3863466	LEADER EMERGENCY VEHICLES
Registration Number:	2050808	MAV
Registration Number:	2702392	MCCOY MILLER
Registration Number:	1424769	
Registration Number:	2421478	MODUVAN
Registration Number:	2266756	P.A.F. SYSTEM PURE AIR FILTRATION SYSTEM
Registration Number:	3773284	RESCUEFORCE SERIES BY WHEELED COACH
Registration Number:	2224117	ROAD RESCUE
Registration Number:	3984330	RR
Registration Number:	3994339	SAFEPASS
Registration Number:	3735211	SAFETY WITH SUBSTANCE
Registration Number:	3773288	STRIKEFORCE SERIRES BY WHEELED COACH
Registration Number:	1781317	TRAUMAHAWK
Registration Number:	4573950	U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION
Registration Number:	4762914	WHEELED COACH
Registration Number:	4636277	WHEELED COACH
Registration Number:	1413260	WHEELED COACH
Registration Number:	4180746	WHEELED COACH TURBOAIR
Registration Number:	4380205	AC
Registration Number:	2290577	ADMIRAL

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4605582	ALLIED RECREATION GROUP
Registration Number:	4710785	ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A
Registration Number:	2430494	AMBASSADOR
Registration Number:	4932201	AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE
Registration Number:	2903920	AMERICAN COACH
Registration Number:	4548578	AMERICAN COACH DRIVING YOUR PASSION
Registration Number:	4548579	AMERICAN COACH DRIVING YOUR PASSION
Registration Number:	1759144	AMERICAN EAGLE
Registration Number:	4927652	AMERICAN EAGLE
Registration Number:	2318980	AMERICAN HERITAGE
Registration Number:	4932199	AMERICAN HERITAGE
Registration Number:	4253953	AMERICAN REVOLUTION
Registration Number:	4127857	AMERICAN REVOLUTION
Registration Number:	2101571	AMERICAN TRADITION
Registration Number:	4932200	AMERICAN TRADITION
Registration Number:	4803991	AUGUSTA
Registration Number:	1408395	BEAVER
Registration Number:	1407614	BOUNDER
Registration Number:	1438547	BOUNDER
Registration Number:	2485663	B-PLUS
Registration Number:	2320504	DIPLOMAT
Registration Number:	3310698	DISCOVERY
Registration Number:	1692825	DYNASTY
Registration Number:	3815764	ENCOUNTER
Registration Number:	1805232	ENDEAVOR
Registration Number:	2522953	EXPEDITION
Registration Number:	3031201	F
Registration Number:	2705159	FIESTA
Registration Number:	1673389	FLAIR
Registration Number:	4708620	FLAIR
Registration Number:	3905734	FLEETWOOD RV
Registration Number:	1463410	HOLIDAY RAMBLER
Registration Number:	1788857	HR
Registration Number:	1774661	HR
Registration Number:	4832948	ILLUMAPLEX
Registration Number:	0983735	JAMBOREE
Registration Number:	2646306	KNIGHT
Registration Number:	2256824	LA PALMA

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4719177	LIBERTY CHASSIS
Registration Number:	4719178	LIBERTY CHASSIS
Registration Number:	1407605	MARQUIS
Registration Number:	2203845	
Registration Number:	2655209	MONACO
Registration Number:	4099913	MONACO VESTA
Registration Number:	4099918	MONACO VESTA
Registration Number:	2452085	MONARCH
Registration Number:	4038231	MONTARA
Registration Number:	3693647	MONTCLAIR
Registration Number:	3856602	PACE ARROW
Registration Number:	0887034	PACE ARROW
Registration Number:	3215528	PANASUITE
Registration Number:	2295459	PATRIOT
Registration Number:	3642101	POWER BRIDGE CHASSIS
Registration Number:	3095256	POWER PLATFORM
Registration Number:	2733217	PROVIDENCE
Registration Number:	4644963	R
Registration Number:	2715631	REVOLUTION
Registration Number:	4605032	ROADMASTER
Registration Number:	2230128	SAFARI
Registration Number:	2490778	SCEPTER
Registration Number:	4038227	SEARCHER
Registration Number:	1521703	SIGNATURE
Registration Number:	3871908	SIGNATURE RESORTS
Registration Number:	1020474	SOUTHWIND
Registration Number:	2668820	STORM
Registration Number:	2828834	TERRA
Registration Number:	1970508	THIS IS LIVING
Registration Number:	0940353	TIOGA
Registration Number:	1862431	TREK
Registration Number:	2602359	TUFF COAT
Registration Number:	1873239	VACATIONER
Registration Number:	2006680	WINDSOR
Registration Number:	2415206	AMERICA'S FIRETRUCK
Registration Number:	3613387	CREWGUARD
Registration Number:	2360240	CYCLONE
Registration Number:	4383980	ECO-LOGIC

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1458984	E-ONE
Registration Number:	3189899	EZ-ONE
Registration Number:	1886449	FIRE LOCKER
Registration Number:	4420445	FORCE
Registration Number:	2580867	GATOR GRIP
Registration Number:	4989671	HS
Registration Number:	2332172	HURRICANE
Registration Number:	1466258	HUSH
Registration Number:	2432678	RHINO
Registration Number:	2844955	SAULSBURY
Registration Number:	1894597	SENTRY
Registration Number:	2414756	SIDESTACKER
Registration Number:	2426857	SUPER TILLER V-MAX CAB
Registration Number:	3758350	SYNERGY
Registration Number:	3370108	THE QUEST
Registration Number:	3565108	THE TITAN FORCE
Registration Number:	3028462	TRADITION
Registration Number:	2660305	TYPHOON
Registration Number:	1269645	WALTER
Registration Number:	4504046	WORLD CLASS KME FIRE APPARATUS
Registration Number:	4312551	C
Registration Number:	3197299	C CAPACITY
Registration Number:	4591558	C CAPACITY TRUCKS
Registration Number:	0981553	CAPACITY
Registration Number:	4510090	CAPACITY TRUCKS
Registration Number:	1643534	DURA-RIDE
Registration Number:	4617108	GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS
Registration Number:	4617109	GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS
Registration Number:	3953364	JET STREAM
Registration Number:	1000490	LAY-MOR
Registration Number:	3053908	VISTA CAB
Registration Number:	1316884	YARDMASTER
Registration Number:	4032254	ZETT
Registration Number:	4935775	ARRIVO
Registration Number:	2855054	AXESS
Registration Number:	2125595	BANTAM
Registration Number:	1326822	COLLINS
Registration Number:	1460785	COLLINS BUS CORPORATION

Registration Number: 3166409 COMMITTED TO MOVING PEOPLE AHEAD Registration Number: 3986407 CONNECTION Registration Number: 1576282 CORBEIL Registration Number: 1576282 CORSAIR Registration Number: 2014769 ELDORADO NATIONAL Registration Number: 5069884 ENC Registration Number: 2745772 ESCORT Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 4476540 Registration Number: Registration Number: 3773337 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3773337 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 4059333 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 4995831 XHF Registration Number: 4995831 XHF Registration Number: 5005154	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 4135211 CORBEIL Registration Number: 1576282 CORSAIR Registration Number: 3101717 DURASTRAINT Registration Number: 2014769 ELDORADO NATIONAL Registration Number: 20360612 E-SCORT Registration Number: 24030612 E-Z RIDER Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 4476540 Mainstream Registration Number: 2492479 MST Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 34773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154	Registration Number:	3166409	COMMITTED TO MOVING PEOPLE AHEAD
Registration Number: 1576282 CORSAIR Registration Number: 3101717 DURASTRAINT Registration Number: 2014769 ELDORADO NATIONAL Registration Number: 5069884 ENC Registration Number: 2745772 ESCORT Registration Number: 2030612 E-Z RIDER Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FI	Registration Number:	3986407	CONNECTION
Registration Number: 3101717 DURASTRAINT Registration Number: 2014769 ELDORADO NATIONAL Registration Number: 5069884 ENC Registration Number: 2745772 ESCORT Registration Number: 2030612 E-Z RIDER Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 2405671 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 5005154 REV <	Registration Number:	4135211	CORBEIL
Registration Number: 2014769 ELDORADO NATIONAL Registration Number: 5069884 ENC Registration Number: 2745772 ESCORT Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 2405671 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 MID BUS Registration Number: 3773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A	Registration Number:	1576282	CORSAIR
Registration Number: 5069884 ENC Registration Number: 2745772 ESCORT Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 2405671 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 2492479 MST Registration Number: 3773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508223 A <t< th=""><th>Registration Number:</th><th>3101717</th><th>DURASTRAINT</th></t<>	Registration Number:	3101717	DURASTRAINT
Registration Number: 2745772 ESCORT Registration Number: 2030612 E-Z RIDER Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 2405671 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 2492479 MST Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK	Registration Number:	2014769	ELDORADO NATIONAL
Registration Number: 2030612 E-Z RIDER Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 2405671 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 2492479 MST Registration Number: 3773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508223 A	Registration Number:	5069884	ENC
Registration Number: 4154711 G-FORCE Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 2405671 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 Registration Number: 2492479 MST Registration Number: 3773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508225 STRONG ARM Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER	Registration Number:	2745772	ESCORT
Registration Number: 4172058 MAINSTREAM Registration Number: 2405671 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 Registration Number: 2492479 MST Registration Number: 3773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 78252927 <	Registration Number:	2030612	E-Z RIDER
Registration Number: 2405671 MID BUS Registration Number: 3476540 MST Registration Number: 2492479 MST Registration Number: 3773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number:	Registration Number:	4154711	G-FORCE
Registration Number: 3476540 Registration Number: 2492479 MST Registration Number: 3773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR <th>Registration Number:</th> <th>4172058</th> <th>MAINSTREAM</th>	Registration Number:	4172058	MAINSTREAM
Registration Number: 2492479 MST Registration Number: 3773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	2405671	MID BUS
Registration Number: 3773387 NEXBUS Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	3476540	
Registration Number: 3450712 PASSPORT Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508225 STRONG ARM Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	2492479	MST
Registration Number: 1069353 SAF-T-LOCK Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508225 STRONG ARM Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	3773387	NEXBUS
Registration Number: 1474897 TRANSMARK Registration Number: 3986406 WOLVERINE Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	3450712	PASSPORT
Registration Number:3986406WOLVERINERegistration Number:4895831XHFRegistration Number:3959746ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLESRegistration Number:5005154REVRegistration Number:5005159REVRegistration Number:5070087REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICESRegistration Number:5005162VEHICLES FOR LIFERegistration Number:3508223ARegistration Number:2467054AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPERRegistration Number:2522619LANCESerial Number:86977156U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATIONSerial Number:87311473SNORKELSerial Number:78252927GLADIATORSerial Number:74284950SPARTANSerial Number:85533569TELSTAR	Registration Number:	1069353	SAF-T-LOCK
Registration Number: 4895831 XHF Registration Number: 3959746 ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES Registration Number: 5005154 REV Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508225 STRONG ARM Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	1474897	TRANSMARK
Registration Number:3959746ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLESRegistration Number:5005154REVRegistration Number:5005159REVRegistration Number:5070087REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICESRegistration Number:5005162VEHICLES FOR LIFERegistration Number:3508223ARegistration Number:3508225STRONG ARMRegistration Number:2467054AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPERRegistration Number:2522619LANCESerial Number:86977156U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATIONSerial Number:87311473SNORKELSerial Number:78252927GLADIATORSerial Number:74284950SPARTANSerial Number:85533569TELSTAR	Registration Number:	3986406	WOLVERINE
Registration Number:5005154REVRegistration Number:5005159REVRegistration Number:5070087REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICESRegistration Number:5005162VEHICLES FOR LIFERegistration Number:3508223ARegistration Number:3508225STRONG ARMRegistration Number:2467054AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPERRegistration Number:2522619LANCESerial Number:86977156U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATIONSerial Number:87311473SNORKELSerial Number:78252927GLADIATORSerial Number:74284950SPARTANSerial Number:85533569TELSTAR	Registration Number:	4895831	XHF
Registration Number: 5005159 REV Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508225 STRONG ARM Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	3959746	ASV ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES
Registration Number: 5070087 REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508225 STRONG ARM Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	5005154	REV
Registration Number: 5005162 VEHICLES FOR LIFE Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508225 STRONG ARM Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	5005159	REV
Registration Number: 3508223 A Registration Number: 3508225 STRONG ARM Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	5070087	REV REV FINANCIAL SERVICES
Registration Number: 3508225 STRONG ARM Registration Number: 2467054 AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	5005162	VEHICLES FOR LIFE
Registration Number:2467054AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPERRegistration Number:2522619LANCESerial Number:86977156U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATIONSerial Number:87311473SNORKELSerial Number:78252927GLADIATORSerial Number:74284950SPARTANSerial Number:85533569TELSTAR	Registration Number:	3508223	A
Registration Number: 2522619 LANCE Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Registration Number:	3508225	STRONG ARM
Serial Number: 86977156 U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR		2467054	AMERICA'S FAVORITE TRUCK CAMPER
Serial Number: 87311473 SNORKEL Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR		2522619	LANCE
Serial Number: 78252927 GLADIATOR Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Serial Number:	86977156	U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION
Serial Number: 74284950 SPARTAN Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Serial Number:	87311473	SNORKEL
Serial Number: 85533569 TELSTAR	Serial Number:	78252927	GLADIATOR
Serial Number: 87311455 TELE SQURT			
		87311455	
Serial Number: 77541258 FIRST RESPONSE ALL CALLS	Serial Number:	77541258	FIRST RESPONSE ALL CALLS
Serial Number: 77180388 METRO STAR			
Serial Number: 86711796 SPARTAN MOTORS	Serial Number:	86711796	SPARTAN MOTORS

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88448768	ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEM
Serial Number:	85494185	ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEM
Serial Number:	86937481	SPARTAN FLEET VEHICLES
Serial Number:	86711580	SPARTAN EMERGENCY RESPONSE VEHICLES
Serial Number:	86711536	SPARTAN EMERGENCY RESPONSE
Serial Number:	86711692	SPARTAN SPECIALTY VEHICLES
Serial Number:	86711628	SPARTAN DELIVERY VEHICLES
Serial Number:	87099045	SIGNATURE
Serial Number:	86928889	ENC
Serial Number:	86569376	REV
Serial Number:	86615731	REV
Serial Number:	86785976	REV GROUP
Serial Number:	87281881	FR NTLINE
Serial Number:	87230413	ECOLOGIC
Serial Number:	87233050	ECOLOGIC
Serial Number:	86968904	SKYFLOW
Serial Number:	87413688	PORTFOLIO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9498519348

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949-851-0633

Email: IPDocketOrangeCounty@mwe.com, sbro@mwe.com,

jgordon@mwe.com, kdelcoure@mwe.com, efarrahi@mwe.com,

ipdocketmwe@mwe.com

Correspondent Name: Sarah E. Bro

Address Line 1:McDermott Will & Emery LLPAddress Line 2:18565 Jamboree Road, Suite 250

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	100492-0020
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sarah E. Bro
SIGNATURE:	/sarah e. bro/
DATE SIGNED:	04/16/2021

Total Attachments: 10

source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page1.tif source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page2.tif source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page3.tif source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page4.tif source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page5.tif source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page6.tif

source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page7.tif source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page8.tif source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page9.tif source=REV - Trademark Release (ABL) - EXECUTED 4-13-21#page10.tif

NOTICE OF FULL RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

THIS NOTICE OF FULL RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS ("Full Release") is made as of April 13, 2021, by ALLY BANK, as Revolving Collateral Agent (together with its successors and assigns in such capacity, "Agent") in favor the grantors signatory hereto (together with their predecessors in interest with respect to the Released Trademarks (as defined below), successors and assigns, each, a "Grantor" and, collectively, the "Grantors").

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain (i) Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks, dated as of April 25, 2017 among the Grantors, the other Grantors (as defined therein) party thereto and Agent, and recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 21, 2018 at Reel/Frame No. 6508/0576, (ii) Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks, dated as of February 9, 2018 among the Grantors, the other Grantors (as defined therein) party thereto and Agent, and recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 18, 2018 at Reel/Frame No. 6502/0350, (iii) Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks, dated as of February 19, 2020 among the Grantors, the other Grantors (as defined therein) party thereto and Agent, and recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 20, 2020 at Reel/Frame No. 6867/0754 (collectively, the "Grants"), the Grantors assigned to and granted to Agent, for the benefit of the Revolving Secured Parties (as defined in the Grants), a lien on and security interest in all right, title and interest of the Grantors in and to the trademark registrations and applications listed on Schedule A hereto, together with the goodwill symbolized thereby (the "Released Trademarks").

WHEREAS, Agent wishes to provide a document suitable for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark Office to evidence the release, relinquishment and discharge of its security interest in the Released Trademarks.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and legal sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Agent, without any representation and warranty and without any recourse to Agent, hereby terminates, cancels, reassigns, relinquishes, releases and discharges all liens and security interests it has in the Released Trademarks. Agent reserves to itself, as agent for itself and the various lenders, the security interest previously granted to Agent by Grantors in all other Trademarks listed on <u>Schedule I</u> to the Grants.

Agent hereby authorizes and requests that the United States Patent and Trademark Office and any other applicable government officer record this Full Release.

THIS FULL RELEASE SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND SHALL BE CONSTRUED AND ENFORCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

[Signature Page Follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Notice of Full Release of Security Interest in Trademarks as of the date first written above.

ALLY BANK, as Revolving Collateral Agent

Name: Joseph Skaterowsky

Title: Authorized Signatory

Acknowledged and agreed by:

REV GROUP INC. CAPACITY OF TEXAS, INC. **COLLINS BUS CORPORATION** COLLINS INDUSTRIES, INC. ELDORADO NATIONAL (CALIFORNIA), INC. E-ONE, INC. FERRARA FIRE APPARATUS, INC. GENERAL COACH AMERICA, INC. GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS, INC. GOSHEN COACH INC. HALCORE GROUP, INC. KOVATCH MOBILE EQUIPMENT CORP. MOBILE PRODUCTS, INC. REV AMBULANCE GROUP ORLANDO, INC. REV RECREATION GROUP, INC. LANCE CAMPER MFG. CORP. SPARTAN FIRE, LLC, as Grantors

Namé: Mark A. Skonieczny

Title: Treasurer & Chief Financial Officer

SCHEDULE A TO NOTICE OF FULL RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

Trademarks:

	REGISTRATIO	
	NUMBER/	
OWNER	CITATION	TRADEMARK
Halcore Group, Inc.	4413699	AEV and Design
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc		CARE CADDY (standard character
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc		CITIMEDIC (Stylized)
Halcore Group, Inc.	3,858,239	CONCEPT 3 (standard character ma
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc		COOL BAR (standard character mar
Halcore Group, Inc.	4565588	COOL-TECH
Halcore Group, Inc.	4689472	COOL-TECH Design
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	2,858,312	CRUSADER (standard character ma
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc		DURALITE (standard character man
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	4027023	ENTERSAFE (standard character m
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	2,261,938	FIREMEDIC (Stylized)
Halcore Group, Inc.	4,961,442	HORTON 360
Halcore Group, Inc.	4,395,406	HORTON EMERGENCY VEHICL
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	4769637	I4G
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	3,984,329	IN SERVICE FOR LIFE
Halcore Group, Inc.	4388145	INTELLIPLEX and Design
Halcore Group, Inc.	4634158	INTELLIPLEX i4G
Halcore Group, Inc.	2010589	INTERFLEET (standard character n
Halcore Group, Inc.	3863466	LEADER EMERGENCY VEHICL
		and Design
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	2,050,808	MAV
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	2,702,392	MCCOY MILLER
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	1,424,769	MISCELLANOUS DESIGN (design
		only)
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc		MODUVAN (Stylized)
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	2,266,756	P.A.F. SYSTEM PURE AIR
		FILTRATION SYSTEM and Design
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	3,773,284	RESCUE FORCE SERIES BY
		WHEELED COACH and Design
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	2,224,117	ROAD RESCUE (standard character
		mark)
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc		RR and Design
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc		SAFEPASS (standard character mark
Halcore Group, Inc.	3,735,211	SAFETY WITH SUBSTANCE (star
		character mark)
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	3,773,288	STRIKEFORCE SERIES BY WHEI
		COACH and Design

Schedule A-1

	REGISTRATIC	
	NUMBER/	
OWNER	CITATION	TRADEMARK
Halcore Group, Inc.	1,781,317	TRAUMAHAWK (Stylized)
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	4,573,950	U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	86977156	U.S. AMBULANCE CORPORATION
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc	4762914	WHEELED COACH
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Ind		WHEELED COACH design
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Ind		WHEELED COACH standard chara
REV Ambulance Group Orlando, Inc		WHEELED COACH TURBOAIR a
		Design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4380205	AC (stylized)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2290577	ADMIRAL
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4605582	ALLIED RECREATION GROUP
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4710785	ALLIED RECREATION GROUP A
2		design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2430494	AMBASSADOR
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4,932,201	AMERICAN ALLEGIANCE (styliz
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,903,920	AMERICAN COACH (standard cha
_		mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4548578	AMERICAN COACH DRIVING Y
		PASSION (standard character)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4548579	AMERICAN COACH DRIVING Y
		PASSION (stylized)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1,759,144	AMERICAN EAGLE (standard cha
		mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4,927,652	AMERICAN EAGLE (stylized)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,318,980	AMERICAN HERITAGE (standard
		character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4932199	AMERICAN HERITAGE (stylized)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4253953	AMERICAN REVOLUTION (stand
		character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4127857	AMERICAN REVOLUTION (styliz
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,101,571	AMERICAN TRADITION (standar
		character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4,932,200	AMERICAN TRADITION (stylized
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4803991	AUGUSTA
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1408395	BEAVER & Design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1,407,614	BOUNDER (standard character mar
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1,438,547	BOUNDER and Design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2485663	B-PLUS
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2320504	DIPLOMAT
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3,310,698	DISCOVERY (standard character ma
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1692825	DYNASTY
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3,815,764	ENCOUNTER (standard character r

	REGISTRATIO	
OWNER	NUMBER/ CITATION	TRADEMARK
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1805232	ENDEAVOR
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,522,953	EXPEDITION (standard character n
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3,031,201	F and Design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,705,159	FIESTA (standard character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1,673,389	FLAIR (standard character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4708620	FLAIR (standard character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3,905,734	FLEETWOOD RV (standard charac
The vicestation droup, me.	3,200,701	mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1463410	HOLIDAY RAMBLER
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1788857	HR & Design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1774661	HR & Design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4832948	ILLUMAPLEX
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	983,735	JAMBOREE (standard character ma
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2646306	KNIGHT
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2256824	LA PALMA
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4719177	LIBERTY CHASSIS
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4719178	LIBERTY CHASSIS design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1407605	MARQUIS
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2203845	MISCELLANEOUS Design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2655209	MONACO
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4099913	MONACO VESTA
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4099918	MONACO VESTA Design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2452085	MONARCH
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4038231	MONTARA (standard character mar
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3693647	MONTCLAIR
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3,856,602	PACE ARROW (standard character
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	0,887,034	PACE ARROW and Design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3215528	PANASUITE
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2295459	PATRIOT
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3642101	POWER BRIDGE CHASSIS (standa
		character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3,095,256	POWER PLATFORM (standard
		character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,733,217	PROVIDENCE (standard character i
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4644963	R design
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,715,631	REVOLUTION (standard character
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4605032	ROADMASTER
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2230128	SAFARI
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2490778	SCEPTER
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	4038227	SEARCHER (standard character ma
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1521703	Signature (standard character)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	3871908	SIGNATURE RESORTS & Design

	REGISTRATIO	
	NUMBER/	
OWNER	CITATION	TRADEMARK
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1,020,474	SOUTHWIND (standard character n
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,668,820	STORM (standard character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,828,834	TERRA (standard character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1970508	THIS IS LIVING
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	0,940,353	TIOGA (standard character mark)
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1862431	TREK
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2,602,359	TUFF COAT (standard character ma
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	1873239	VACATIONER
* '		
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	2006680	WINDSOR
E-One, Inc.	2,415,206	AMERICA'S FIRETRUCK (standar
E One Jac	2 (12 207	character mark)
E-One, Inc.	3,613,387	CREWGUARD
E-One, Inc.	2,360,240	CYCLONE (standard character mark
E-One, Inc.	4,383,980	Eco-Logic
E-One, Inc.	1458984	E-ONE and Design
E-One, Inc.	3,189,899	EZ-ONE (standard character mark)
E-One, Inc.	1,886,449	FIRE LOCKER (standard character
Kovatch Mobile Equipment Corp.	4420445	FORCE
E-One, Inc.	2,580,867	GATOR GRIP (standard character n
E-One, Inc.	4989671	HS
E-One, Inc.	2,332,172	HURRICANE (standard character m
E-One, Inc.	1,466,258	HUSH (standard character mark)
E-One, Inc.	2432678	RHINO and Design
E-One, Inc.	2,844,955	SAULSBURY (standard character m
E-One, Inc.	1,894,597	SENTRY and Design
E-One, Inc.	2,414,756	SIDESTACKER (standard character
		mark)
E-One, Inc.	2,426,857	SUPER TILLER V-MAX CAB (stan
		character mark)
E-One, Inc.	3,758,350	SYNERGY (standard character mark
E-One, Inc.	3,370,108	THE QUEST (standard character ma
E-One, Inc.	3,565,108	THE TITAN FORCE (standard char
		mark)
E-One, Inc.	3,028,462	TRADITION (standard character ma
E-One, Inc.	2,660,305	TYPHOON (standard character mark
Kovatch Mobile Equipment Corp.	1269645	WALTER
Kovatch Mobile Equipment Corp.	4504046	WORLD CLASS KME FIRE
		APPARATUS (stylized)
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	4,312,551	C and Design
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	3,197,299	C CAPACITY and Design
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	4591558	C CAPACITY TRUCKS (stylized)
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	0981553	CAPACITY (standard character mar

	REGISTRATIO	
	NUMBER/	
OWNER	CITATION	TRADEMARK
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	4510090	CAPACITY TRUCKS
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	1,643,534	DURA-RIDE (standard character ma
Goldshield Fiberglass, Inc.	4617108	GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS
Goldshield Fiberglass, Inc.	4617109	GOLDSHIELD FIBERGLASS and
0 /		design
Goldshield Fiberglass, Inc.	3,953,364	JET STREAM (standard character m
Mobile Products, Inc.	1,000,490	LAY-MOR (standard character mark
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	3,053,908	VISTA CAB (standard character mar
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	1,316,884	YARDMASTER (standard characte
	, ,	mark)
Capacity of Texas, Inc.	4032254	ZETT (standard character mark)
ElDorado National (California)	4,935,775	ARRIVO
ElDorado National (California)	2855054	AXESS
Collins Bus Corporation	2,125,595	BANTAM (standard character mark)
Collins Industries, Inc.	1,326,822	COLLINS (standard character mark)
Collins Bus Corporation	1,460,785	COLLINS BUS CORPORATION at
_		Design
[Goshen Coach, Inc	3166409	COMMITTED TO MOVING
		PEOPLE AHEAD
Goshen Coach, Inc	3986407	CONNECTION
Collins Bus Corporation	4135211	CORBEIL
General Coach America, Inc.	1576282	CORSAIR
Collins Bus Corporation	3,101,717	DURASTRAINT (standard characte
		mark)
ElDorado National (California)	2014769	ELDORADO NATIONAL
ElDorado National (California)	5069884	ENC (std char)
ElDorado National (California)	2745772	ESCORT
ElDorado National (California)	2030612	E-Z RIDER
Goshen Coach, Inc	4154711	G-FORCE
Goshen Coach, Inc	4172058	MAINSTREAM
Collins Bus Corporation	2,405,671	MID BUS (standard character mark)
Collins Bus Corporation	3,476,540	MISCELLANOUS DESIGN (design
		only)
ElDorado National (California)	2492479	MST
Collins Bus Corporation	3,773,387	NEXBUS (standard character mark)
ElDorado National (California)	3450712	PASSPORT
Collins Bus Corporation	1,069,353	SAF-T-LOCK (standard character m
ElDorado National (California)	1474897	TRANSMARK
Goshen Coach, Inc	3986406	WOLVERINE
ElDorado National (California)	4895831	XHF
REV Group, Inc.	3,959,746	ALLIED SPECIALTY VEHICLES
		Design

	REGISTRATIO	
	NUMBER/	
OWNER	CITATION	TRADEMARK
REV Group, Inc.	5005154	REV
REV Group, Inc.	5005159	REV design
REV Group, Inc.	5070087	REV FINANCIAL SERVICES DES
REV Group, Inc.	5005162	Vehicles for Life (standard character)
Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.	3508223	A
Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.	3508225	STRONG ARM
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	
	87311473	SNORKEL
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	
	78252927	GLADIATOR
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	
	74284950	SPARTAN
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	
	85533569	TELSTAR
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	
	87311455	TELE SQURT
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	
	77541258	FIRST RESPONSE ALL CALLS
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	
	77180388	METRO STAR
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	
	86711796	SPARTAN MOTORS
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	ADVANCED PROTECTION
	88448768	SYSTEM
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	ADVANCED PROTECTION
	85494185	SYSTEM
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	
	86937481	SPARTAN FLEET VEHICLES
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	SPARTAN EMERGENCY
	86711580	RESPONSE VEHICLES
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	SPARTAN EMERGENCY
	86711536	RESPONSE
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	SPARTAN SPECIALTY
	86711692	VEHICLES
Spartan Fire, LLC	FEDTM	SPARTAN DELIVERY
	86711628	VEHICLES
Lance Camper Mfg. Corp.	• 4 4 50 5 1	AMERICA'S FAVORITE
	2467054	TRUCK CAMPER
Lance Camper Mfg. Corp.	2522619	LANCE

Schedule A-6

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS:

RECORDED: 04/16/2021

	APPLICATION	
OWNER	NUMBER	TRADEMARK
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	87099045	SIGNATURE
ElDorado National		
(California)	86928889	ENC (sytlized)
REV Group, Inc.	86569376	REV
REV Group, Inc.	86615731	REV design 007 and 009
REV Group, Inc.	86785976	REV GROUP design 007
REV Ambulance Group		FR*NTLINE (Design mark)
Orlando, Inc.	87281881	
		ECOLOGIC - standard character no
E-One, Inc.	87230413	dash
		ECOLOGIC with earth and firehose
E-One, Inc.	87233050	design
Ferrara Fire Apparatus, Inc.	86968904	SKYFLOW
REV Recreation Group, Inc.	87413688	PORTFOLIO

Schedule A-7